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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 3DL324 - TUESDAY LEVEL 3 2023 2024
Report Date: 4/05/2024 1:05 PM

League Message

FINAL STANEDINGS FOR THE 2023-2024 DART LEAGUE SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL BACK NEXT FALL!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
WHAT THE DUCK 67.2 399 268 131
2 FAT GUYS 57.4 399 229 170
DOUBLE TROUBLE 53.9 399 215 184
UBER DARTS 53.9 399 215 184
WHOA BRO 49.9 399 199 200
MEN WITH DARTS 48.4 399 193 206
WHO DARTED 42.4 399 169 230
2 DUMBIES 27.1 399 108 291

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

UBER DARTS 2 DUMBIES 3/19/2024 21 19 17 2 0
WHAT THE DUCK 2 DUMBIES 3/19/2024 19 19 16 3 0
WHOA BRO MEN WITH DARTS 3/12/2024 21 19 10 9 0
MEN WITH DARTS 2 FAT GUYS 3/26/2024 15 19 10 9 0
2 FAT GUYS MEN WITH DARTS 3/26/2024 15 19 9 10 0
DOUBLE TROUBLE MEN WITH DARTS 3/19/2024 19 19 8 11 0
WHO DARTED 2 FAT GUYS 3/19/2024 19 19 6 13 0
2 DUMBIES 2 FAT GUYS 3/26/2024 13 19 4 15 0

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ERIC NELSON MEN WITH DARTS 21.64 21.76 0.12
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 24.05 24.14 0.09
BLAISE DECKERT 2 DUMBIES 24.38 24.44 0.06
TONY PAWLOWSKI MEN WITH DARTS 24.87 24.89 0.02
NATHAN HENNIX UBER DARTS 22.86 22.87 0.01

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

MIKE JOHNSON WHAT THE DUCK 32.03 5 3 0 12 1 160 78 0 2 1
JOHN FISCHER DOUBLE TROUBLE 28.71 105 68 62 182 2 160 160 3 18 23
JEREMY MARKEY 2 FAT GUYS 26.03 85 38 36 131 0 150 148 0 9 13
PAUL STEINBEISSER WHAT THE DUCK 25.17 105 50 34 154 2 160 154 0 12 17
TONY PAWLOWSKI MEN WITH DARTS 24.89 105 53 25 175 4 180 150 1 5 18
MICHAEL SMITH WHOA BRO 24.46 105 45 25 156 3 157 126 0 4 18
BLAISE DECKERT 2 DUMBIES 24.44 90 34 26 131 0 150 103 0 3 14
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 24.14 100 32 32 132 2 157 123 0 4 10
LINDSEY LUNNIN WHAT THE DUCK 24.04 90 39 24 136 0 150 140 0 5 12
DORI AMUNDSON UBER DARTS 23.70 105 44 36 130 0 150 129 0 2 17
LARRY JENSEN 2 FAT GUYS 23.24 30 11 5 26 0 150 65 0 0 1
NATHAN HENNIX UBER DARTS 22.87 105 38 33 132 0 150 72 0 6 4
MATT THOMPSON 2 FAT GUYS 22.49 95 28 12 111 2 160 160 0 1 11
JASON SMITH WHOA BRO 22.46 105 33 19 131 2 160 125 0 4 8
ERIC NELSON MEN WITH DARTS 21.76 105 25 13 117 1 160 85 0 0 7
RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 21.10 90 18 7 98 0 150 150 0 1 1
NICK RANDALL WHO DARTED 20.10 10 2 0 10 0 117 109 0 1 0
STACEY TIMMS WHAT THE DUCK 20.04 10 2 0 11 0 118 36 0 0 1
KURT DECKERT 2 DUMBIES 19.66 5 1 2 1 0 150 58 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

KAYLA HANSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 19.45 105 10 7 89 1 160 70 0 0 1
TINA DECKERT 2 DUMBIES 18.48 30 3 2 23 0 150 40 0 0 0
DALLAS REGER 2 DUMBIES 17.37 5 0 0 2 0 114 0 0 0 0
MELANIE STRAND 2 DUMBIES 17.02 5 0 0 2 0 111 0 0 0 0
JERAD EBACK 2 DUMBIES 16.99 65 4 1 24 0 150 70 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

NATHAN HENNIX UBER DARTS 2.51 2.53 0.02
LINDSEY LUNNIN WHAT THE DUCK 2.77 2.79 0.02
RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 2.30 2.31 0.01
JERAD EBACK 2 DUMBIES 1.77 1.78 0.01
MICHAEL SMITH WHOA BRO 2.51 2.52 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

MIKE JOHNSON WHAT THE DUCK 3.35 10 4 0 0 5 4 4 0 0 174 156 53
JOHN FISCHER DOUBLE TROUBLE 3.17 210 99 19 0 151 66 58 3 8 4105 3889 1324
JEREMY MARKEY 2 FAT GUYS 2.82 170 78 13 3 88 42 35 1 1 3054 3249 1112
PAUL STEINBEISSER WHAT THE DUCK 2.80 210 84 11 1 121 54 49 2 3 3720 3985 1356
LINDSEY LUNNIN WHAT THE DUCK 2.79 180 80 8 2 99 42 40 0 3 3210 3449 1174
TONY PAWLOWSKI MEN WITH DARTS 2.77 210 73 17 1 121 57 36 1 1 3795 4115 1393
DORI AMUNDSON UBER DARTS 2.62 210 65 14 3 86 46 47 1 3 3700 4233 1432
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 2.59 200 59 12 2 92 41 24 1 4 3365 3896 1317
LARRY JENSEN 2 FAT GUYS 2.53 60 15 1 0 24 11 5 2 1 938 1114 376
NATHAN HENNIX UBER DARTS 2.53 210 68 9 0 98 31 30 4 6 3658 4344 1469
MICHAEL SMITH WHOA BRO 2.52 210 60 5 2 87 50 29 1 2 3530 4198 1415
NICK RANDALL WHO DARTED 2.49 20 6 1 0 16 5 0 0 0 333 402 136
BLAISE DECKERT 2 DUMBIES 2.47 180 42 10 1 78 37 23 0 2 2957 3592 1212
JASON SMITH WHOA BRO 2.42 210 61 6 0 85 46 27 0 1 3437 4257 1436
MATT THOMPSON 2 FAT GUYS 2.34 190 59 3 2 69 35 28 0 2 2850 3655 1236
RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 2.31 180 41 2 0 68 34 18 5 3 2723 3544 1192
ERIC NELSON MEN WITH DARTS 2.18 210 42 2 0 69 34 21 0 3 3227 4435 1491
STACEY TIMMS WHAT THE DUCK 2.15 20 6 1 0 8 2 4 0 0 299 418 140
KAYLA HANSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.10 210 38 2 2 68 23 7 1 0 2917 4175 1406
KURT DECKERT 2 DUMBIES 2.08 10 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 131 189 63
MELANIE STRAND 2 DUMBIES 1.92 10 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 135 211 71
JERAD EBACK 2 DUMBIES 1.78 130 9 0 0 26 11 3 0 0 1412 2381 798
TINA DECKERT 2 DUMBIES 1.73 60 5 1 0 8 4 2 0 0 676 1171 392
DALLAS REGER 2 DUMBIES 1.47 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 174 58

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ERIC NELSON MEN WITH DARTS 21.64 21.76 0.12
ZACH SCHAIBLE WHO DARTED 24.05 24.14 0.09
BLAISE DECKERT 2 DUMBIES 24.38 24.44 0.06
TONY PAWLOWSKI MEN WITH DARTS 24.87 24.89 0.02
NATHAN HENNIX UBER DARTS 22.86 22.87 0.01

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

2 DUMBIES
BLAISE DECKERT 24.44 90 34 26 131 0 150 103 0 3 14
KURT DECKERT 19.66 5 1 2 1 0 150 58 0 0 0
TINA DECKERT 18.48 30 3 2 23 0 150 40 0 0 0
DALLAS REGER 17.37 5 0 0 2 0 114 0 0 0 0
MELANIE STRAND 17.02 5 0 0 2 0 111 0 0 0 0
JERAD EBACK 16.99 65 4 1 24 0 150 70 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.58 200 42 31 183 0 150 103 0 3 14
 
2 FAT GUYS
JEREMY MARKEY 26.03 85 38 36 131 0 150 148 0 9 13
LARRY JENSEN 23.24 30 11 5 26 0 150 65 0 0 1
MATT THOMPSON 22.49 95 28 12 111 2 160 160 0 1 11

Team Totals: 23.99 210 77 53 268 2 160 160 0 10 25
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JOHN FISCHER 28.71 105 68 62 182 2 160 160 3 18 23
KAYLA HANSON 19.45 105 10 7 89 1 160 70 0 0 1

Team Totals: 23.83 210 78 69 271 3 160 160 3 18 24
 
MEN WITH DARTS
TONY PAWLOWSKI 24.89 105 53 25 175 4 180 150 1 5 18
ERIC NELSON 21.76 105 25 13 117 1 160 85 0 0 7

Team Totals: 23.31 210 78 38 292 5 180 150 1 5 25
 
UBER DARTS
DORI AMUNDSON 23.70 105 44 36 130 0 150 129 0 2 17
NATHAN HENNIX 22.87 105 38 33 132 0 150 72 0 6 4

Team Totals: 23.28 210 82 69 262 0 150 129 0 8 21
 
WHAT THE DUCK
MIKE JOHNSON 32.03 5 3 0 12 1 160 78 0 2 1
PAUL STEINBEISSER 25.17 105 50 34 154 2 160 154 0 12 17
LINDSEY LUNNIN 24.04 90 39 24 136 0 150 140 0 5 12
STACEY TIMMS 20.04 10 2 0 11 0 118 36 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24.53 210 94 58 313 3 160 154 0 19 31
 
WHO DARTED
ZACH SCHAIBLE 24.14 100 32 32 132 2 157 123 0 4 10
RYAN PETERSON 21.10 90 18 7 98 0 150 150 0 1 1
NICK RANDALL 20.10 10 2 0 10 0 117 109 0 1 0

Team Totals: 22.53 200 52 39 240 2 157 150 0 6 11
 
WHOA BRO
MICHAEL SMITH 24.46 105 45 25 156 3 157 126 0 4 18
JASON SMITH 22.46 105 33 19 131 2 160 125 0 4 8

Team Totals: 23.46 210 78 44 287 5 160 126 0 8 26
 

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

NATHAN HENNIX UBER DARTS 2.51 2.53 0.02
LINDSEY LUNNIN WHAT THE DUCK 2.77 2.79 0.02
RYAN PETERSON WHO DARTED 2.30 2.31 0.01
JERAD EBACK 2 DUMBIES 1.77 1.78 0.01
MICHAEL SMITH WHOA BRO 2.51 2.52 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

2 DUMBIES
BLAISE DECKERT 2.47 180 42 10 1 78 37 23 0 2 2957 3592 1212
KURT DECKERT 2.08 10 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 131 189 63
MELANIE STRAND 1.92 10 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 135 211 71
JERAD EBACK 1.78 130 9 0 0 26 11 3 0 0 1412 2381 798
TINA DECKERT 1.73 60 5 1 0 8 4 2 0 0 676 1171 392
DALLAS REGER 1.47 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 174 58

Team Totals: 2.10 400 58 12 1 116 56 28 1 2 5396 7718 2594
 
2 FAT GUYS
JEREMY MARKEY 2.82 170 78 13 3 88 42 35 1 1 3054 3249 1112
LARRY JENSEN 2.53 60 15 1 0 24 11 5 2 1 938 1114 376
MATT THOMPSON 2.34 190 59 3 2 69 35 28 0 2 2850 3655 1236

Team Totals: 2.56 420 152 17 5 181 88 68 3 4 6842 8018 2724
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
JOHN FISCHER 3.17 210 99 19 0 151 66 58 3 8 4105 3889 1324
KAYLA HANSON 2.10 210 38 2 2 68 23 7 1 0 2917 4175 1406

Team Totals: 2.61 420 137 21 2 219 89 65 4 8 7022 8064 2730
 
MEN WITH DARTS
TONY PAWLOWSKI 2.77 210 73 17 1 121 57 36 1 1 3795 4115 1393
ERIC NELSON 2.18 210 42 2 0 69 34 21 0 3 3227 4435 1491

Team Totals: 2.46 420 115 19 1 190 91 57 1 4 7022 8550 2884
 
UBER DARTS
DORI AMUNDSON 2.62 210 65 14 3 86 46 47 1 3 3700 4233 1432
NATHAN HENNIX 2.53 210 68 9 0 98 31 30 4 6 3658 4344 1469

Team Totals: 2.57 420 133 23 3 184 77 77 5 9 7358 8577 2901
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

 
WHAT THE DUCK
MIKE JOHNSON 3.35 10 4 0 0 5 4 4 0 0 174 156 53
PAUL STEINBEISSER 2.80 210 84 11 1 121 54 49 2 3 3720 3985 1356
LINDSEY LUNNIN 2.79 180 80 8 2 99 42 40 0 3 3210 3449 1174
STACEY TIMMS 2.15 20 6 1 0 8 2 4 0 0 299 418 140

Team Totals: 2.77 420 174 20 3 233 102 97 2 6 7403 8008 2723
 
WHO DARTED
ZACH SCHAIBLE 2.59 200 59 12 2 92 41 24 1 4 3365 3896 1317
NICK RANDALL 2.49 20 6 1 0 16 5 0 0 0 333 402 136
RYAN PETERSON 2.31 180 41 2 0 68 34 18 5 3 2723 3544 1192

Team Totals: 2.46 400 106 15 2 176 80 42 6 7 6421 7842 2645
 
WHOA BRO
MICHAEL SMITH 2.52 210 60 5 2 87 50 29 1 2 3530 4198 1415
JASON SMITH 2.42 210 61 6 0 85 46 27 0 1 3437 4257 1436

Team Totals: 2.47 420 121 11 2 172 96 56 1 3 6967 8455 2851
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